
daudsons armoury (PVT) LTD

Add: Industrial Estate, Kohat Road, Peshawar 25210, KP-Pakistan

T:+92 (91) 2325135, F:+92 (91) 2324332, E: sales@daudsons.com.pk

WWW.DAUDSONS.COM

DSA SPYDER (URWS) provides total safety to the weapn operator with its 
remote weapon system, which can be operated without difficulty while 
mounted on top of  a low payload vehicle or in a sta�c posi�on. The Spider 
mount can accept guns, weapons from 5.56 to 40mm grenade launcher. 
The DSA Spyder (URWS) is an ideal system for front line offensive a�acks
against on-coming threats on security installa�on and sensi�ve areas/bases.

UNIVERSAL SPYDER MOUNT

Type of Weapon

Caliber

Depression angle

Elevation angle Height of gun from the ground

Ammo box capacity

Firing mode

Re-cockingTotal weight of Mount

Weapon type

Support

Sight

Remote Controller 

SPECIFICATION

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Type of Weapon

Caliber

Depression angle

Elevation angle 

Height of gun from the ground

Ammo box capacity

Firing mode

Re-cocking

Total weight of Mount

Weapon type

Support

Sight

Remote Controller 

Spyder Mount (Universal Remote Weapon Station) 

From 5.56 mm to 40mm NATO 

- 30°

+45°

960mm (Approximate)

250 rounds (Standard based on 7.62x510mp)

Single shot /full auto

Manual70 KG + 30 KG

LMG 7.62 (Suitable up to 40mm weapons)

Stand – alone (Can be mounted on a Wall, Vehicle etc)

Standard day sight (can be provided according to the Demand)

+ Telemetry option is also available + Night Vision.

Basic (Wired)/ Advance (wired )


