



UNIVERSAL SPYDER MOUNT



SPECIFICATION

1.	Type of Weapon	Spyder Mount (Universal Remote Weapon Station)
2.	Caliber	From 5.56 mm to 40mm NATO
3.	Depression angle	- 30°
4.	Elevation angle	+45°
5.	Height of gun from the ground	960mm (Approximate)
6.	Ammo box capacity	250 rounds (Standard based on 7.62x510mp)
7.	Firing mode	Single shot /full auto
8.	Re-cocking	Manual70 KG + 30 KG
9.	Total weight of Mount	LMG 7.62 (Suitable up to 40mm weapons)
10.	Weapon type	Stand – alone (Can be mounted on a Wall, Vehicle etc)
11.	Support	Standard day sight (can be provided according to the Demand)
12.	Sight	+ Telemetry option is also available + Night Vision. Basic (Wired)/ Advance (wired)
13.	Remote Controller	

Note:

- DSA SPYDER (URWS) provides total safety to the weapon operator with its remote weapon system, which can be operated without difficulty while mounted on top of a low payload vehicle or in a static position. The Spider mount can accept guns, weapons from 5.56 to 40mm grenade launcher. The DSA Spyder (URWS) is an ideal system for front line offensive attacks against on-coming threats on security installation and sensitive areas/bases.